City of Napoleon Public Records Request

(Employee to complete for all requests)

Record to be: Viewed DMailed to:

DFaxed to: [:I Picked Up

Specific Record(s) requested:
NEWS RELEASE 01/29/20260530 HRS TO 01/30/2026 0530 HRS

NO REDACTIONS

Type of media requested: ] Paper [IEsectronic L] Video Tape [ Audio Tape

Request Received by: JWHITCOMB 01/30/2026 0535

[date} [time]

Forwarded to:

- [date] [time]
Record reviewed by: L/ /i /-3%0-26 0537

[date] [time]
{date] [time]

DFaxing to:

I:IPersonal delivery

D E-mail to:

I:IRegular mail

D Other:

I:IUnable to comply, record exempt under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages
DUnable to comply, Record does not exist or information insufficient to process request
[___IRecord has redactions under ORC 149.43 See explanation on following pages

Cost of copies provided and mailing:

D Paid in advance $ or,

Send payment to; NAPOLEON POLICE DEPARTMENT

(Department name here)

PO Box 151
Napoleon, Ohio 43545

{PD-195.7, Retention - 2yrs)
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CFS

NPD26-00732

NPD26-00733

NPD26-00734

NPD26-00735

NPD26-00736

NPD26-00737

NPD26-00738

NPD26-00739

NPD26-00741

NPD26-00742

NPD26-00745

NPD26-00746

NPD26-00747

NPD26-00748

NPD26-00749

NPD26-00750

NPD26-00751

Date/Time

01/29/26 07:18.07

01/29/26 08:20:54

01/29/26 08:48:28

01/29/26 09:10:27

01/29/26 10:40:31

01/29/26 10:41:40

01/29/26 10:42:28

01/29/26 12:18:12

01/29/26 13:13:50

01/29/26 13:46:23

01/29/26 18:53.05

01/29/26 19:22:49

01/29/26 19:30.46

01/29/26 20:44.05

01/29/26 23:38:556

01/29/26 23:51:41

01/30/26 00:38:27

Street

HALEY AVE

BECKLEE DR

RT 24

WESTMORELAND AV

SCOTT 8T

S PERRY ST

OAK ST

SCOTT 8T

OAKWOOD AV

AMERICAN RD

AMERICAN RD

BRIARHEATH AV

N PERRY ST

OAKWOOD AV

RD 24.25

E FRONT ST

ENTERPRISE AV

Call Type

TRAFFIC STOP

ACCIDENT

VEHICLE FIRE;
ASSIST, GENERAL

PR

NUISANCE

NUISANCE

CHECK PTL

MOTORIST ASSIST;

COURT
APPEARANCE

DIS CONDUCT,;
TRESPASSING

ASSIST, GENERAL

PR

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP;
RESISTING ARREST;
SEARCH ON VIEW,;
K9

WARRANT

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

Call Details

WARNED FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ.
AND FTY FROM TRAFFIC CONTROL
DEVICE

BENJAMIN BOOTH 17Y0O OF WAUSEON
CITED FOR FTY LEFT TURN

CONTACT MADE

WARNEFD FOR TRESPASS

WARNING ISSUED FOR FOLOWING TOO
CLOSELY AND DISTRACTED DRIVING

ERNEST FERGUSON 40 YO OF
NAPOLEON ARRESTED FOR
OBSTUCTING OFFICIAL BUSINESS AND
RESISTING ARREST, TRANSPORTED TO
CCNO, CITED FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS
REQ AND DUTY TO FURNISH LICENSE

EARNEST FERGUSON OF NAPOLEON
SERVED CHARGES
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CFS

NPD26-00752

NPD26-00753

NPD26-00754

NPD26-00755

NPD26-00756

NPD26-00757

NPD26-00758

NPD26-00759

Date/Time

01/30/26 01:42:50

01/30/26 01:44:25

01/30/26 01:45:46

01/30/26 02:30:02

01/30/26 03:05:03

01/30/26 03:48:24

01/30/26 03:49:05

01/30/26 05:29:05

Total Records: 25

Street

SCOTT ST

OAKWOOD AV

W MAUMEE AV

OAKWOOD AV

WESTMORELAND AV

WAYNE PARK DR

W RIVERVIEW AV

SCOTT ST

Call Type

911 HANG UP

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

DIRECTED PATROL

TRAFFIC STOP

Call Details

MADE CONTACT, ALL OK

WARNING FOR TWO HEADLIGHTS REQ
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